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DEWALT 18V FLEXVOLT ADVANTAGE COMBI DRILL (BODY ONLY) 

FLEXVOLT ADVTANGE tool technology: the 

tool uses intelligent electronics to sense 

what battery is in the tool and increase 

power and torque when using FLEXVOLT 

batteries

51% more power when using DCB547 XR 

FLEXVOLT 9Ah battery compared with 

DCB184 18V XR 5Ah battery

42% more power when using DCB546 XR 

FLEXVOLT 6Ah battery compared with 

DCB184 18V XR 5Ah battery

All metal chuck for improved grip on drilling 

and screwdriving accessories

Electronic Clutch with 11 position adjustable 

torque control for optimised precision when 

screw driving

Foot LED with delay feature for improved 

visibility and flashlight functionality

Efficient intelligent trigger allowing total 

control over all applications

Comes with: TSTAK carry case, Magnetic bit 

holder, Side handle
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Voltage

Max Torque

Power Output

No Load Speed

Beats per Minute

Chuck Capacity

Sound Power

Hand/Arm Vibration - Hammer drilling i

18V

67 Nm

1296W

0-550/1500/2250 rpm

38250 bpm

1.5-13mm

105 dB(A)

12.5 m/s²


