

10 - Site Equipment







Technical Specification	
Attri <mark>bute</mark>	Value
Voltage	18V
Max Torque	67 Nm
Power Output	1296W
No Load Speed	0-550/1500/2250 rpm
Beats per Minute	38250 bpm
Chuck Capacity	1.5-13mm
Sound Power	105 dB(A)
Hand/Arm Vibration - Hammer drilling i	12.5 m/s ²

AC02214

DEWALT 18V FLEXVOLT ADVANTAGE COMBI DRILL (BODY ONLY)

FLEXVOLT ADVTANGE tool technology: the tool uses intelligent electronics to sense what battery is in the tool and increase power and torque when using FLEXVOLT batteries

51% more power when using DCB547 XR FLEXVOLT 9Ah battery compared with DCB184 18V XR 5Ah battery

42% more power when using DCB546 XR FLEXVOLT 6Ah battery compared with DCB184 18V XR 5Ah battery

All metal chuck for improved grip on drilling and screwdriving accessories

Electronic Clutch with 11 position adjustable torque control for optimised precision when screw driving

Foot LED with delay feature for improved visibility and flashlight functionality

Efficient intelligent trigger allowing total control over all applications

Comes with: TSTAK carry case, Magnetic bit holder, Side handle

10-AC02214-2023-V1

